
Straight A overall results

rank time no. name1 name2 class day1 day2
1 9:57:08 70 田中 基成 東　将央 男子 1 4:58:07 1 4:59:01 5
2 9:58:48 30 Richard William Dearden Karen Nash 混合 1 5:53:41 3 4:05:07 1
3 10:31:52 60 楠 健志 山岸 夏希 混合 2 5:42:07 2 4:49:45 2
4 11:17:55 73 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 2 6:22:43 4 4:55:12 4
5 11:28:29 9 杉浦 慶一 津田 良輔 男子 3 6:36:59 10 4:51:30 3
6 11:30:09 117 高崎 明日香 関　淳志 男子 4 6:25:40 5 5:04:29 6
7 11:40:17 58 北原 涼平 竹内　元祥 男子 5 6:34:19 8 5:05:58 7
8 11:58:44 76 鈴木 竜玄 横山　弘明 男子 6 6:47:24 12 5:11:20 10
9 12:00:58 45 中井 俊介 森本　大輔 男子 7 6:50:33 14 5:10:25 9
10 12:11:35 62 鈴木 潤子 久津間　紗希 女子 1 6:59:17 15 5:12:18 11
11 12:20:27 55 四俣 徹 安藤　茂樹 男子 8 7:08:09 16 5:12:18 11
12 12:21:36 54 正木 圭 中野　洋平 男子 9 6:32:31 7 5:49:05 17
13 12:29:44 91 原 敏多 村田　公生 男子 10 6:47:52 13 5:41:52 15
14 12:40:14 61 鈴木 智人 鈴木　純子 混合 3 6:36:32 9 6:03:42 22
15 12:49:09 51 川野 貴司 松永　朋子 混合 4 6:26:35 6 6:22:34 29
16 12:52:57 94 海野 裕介 小林　弘和 男子 11 7:09:35 17 5:43:22 16
17 12:54:10 66 手塚 友喜 いいの　わたる 混合 5 7:18:00 18 5:36:10 13
18 13:10:52 114 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 12 8:02:50 34 5:08:02 8
19 13:25:31 85 近藤 展弘 美甘　晃一 男子 13 7:48:03 28 5:37:28 14
20 13:38:49 67 北村 隆豊 中江　教夫 男子 14 7:28:11 21 6:10:38 26
21 13:41:17 538 溝口 みな子 鈴木　悟 混合 6 7:39:59 25 6:01:18 20
22 13:47:22 113 五味 晃宏 永井　稔大 男子 15 7:37:36 23 6:09:46 25
23 13:50:03 90 内川 良太郎 中嶋　朋司 男子 16 6:47:13 11 7:02:50 40
24 13:59:52 49 田沼 久美子 廣岡　正敏 混合 7 7:43:31 26 6:16:21 28
25 14:05:13 109 清水 健一 菅谷　充樹 男子 17 8:06:22 37 5:58:51 18
26 14:07:11 97 近藤 えり 新井　英之 混合 8 7:39:14 24 6:27:57 31
27 14:08:08 79 竹中 祐三 千田　誠 男子 18 8:01:20 31 6:06:48 24
28 14:11:22 123 泥谷 範幸 新名　健太郎 男子 19 7:25:48 19 6:45:34 34
29 14:16:58 88 鈴木 功一 鈴木　千史 混合 9 8:03:54 35 6:13:04 27
30 14:38:06 69 磯部 誠 山本　幸久 男子 20 7:48:10 29 6:49:56 38
31 14:43:33 56 久保 和彦 冨澤　いずみ 混合 10 7:27:34 20 7:15:59 46
32 14:43:41 96 脇村 尚樹 飯塚　友紀子 混合 11 8:16:05 41 6:27:36 30
33 14:51:03 57 富所 康広 竹嶋　優子 混合 12 8:02:32 33 6:48:31 36
34 14:55:46 86 東 秀訓 中村 真理子 混合 13 8:02:04 32 6:53:42 39
35 14:59:04 84 守永 朋子 光瀬　美樹 女子 2 8:23:00 43 6:36:04 32
36 14:59:39 53 大脇 則行 鈴木　栞奈 混合 14 7:45:40 27 7:13:59 45
37 15:01:03 92 清水 直樹 若松　和馬 男子 21 8:58:01 52 6:03:02 21
38 15:01:42 43 増子 秀一 増子　伸江 混合 15 8:15:19 39 6:46:23 35



39 15:01:55 106 佐藤 公久 束村　宏 男子 22 8:55:32 51 6:06:23 23
40 15:19:41 118 井関 康人 滝澤　栄介 男子 23 8:10:05 38 7:09:36 44
41 15:21:01 64 木下 泉 須永　栄信 男子 24 7:55:45 30 7:25:16 51
42 15:22:01 99 木下 正大 木下　佳子 混合 16 8:04:46 36 7:17:15 47
43 15:30:39 40 石井 尚久 野間　陽子 混合 17 8:26:12 44 7:04:27 41
44 15:46:58 81 相羽 大輔 片岡　千尋 混合 18 8:26:21 45 7:20:37 48
45 15:55:18 48 小野 純子 古市　秀明 混合 19 8:50:25 50 7:04:53 42
46 15:59:30 65 加藤 泰雄 小杉　右紀子 混合 20 8:15:59 40 7:43:31 55
47 16:03:30 63 佐藤 謙司 古畑　陽介 男子 25 8:41:35 48 7:21:55 49
48 16:15:02 80 横田 貴大 仲村　健太郎 男子 26 8:39:09 47 7:35:53 52



Straight A day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 4:58:07 70 田中 基成 東　将央 男子 1 0:19:05 0:56:54 1:21:29 2:17:23 2:36:52 3:35:14 4:25:41 4:57:00 4:58:07
2 5:42:07 60 楠 健志 山岸 夏希 混合 1 0:22:53 1:06:48 1:43:12 2:49:55 3:11:03 4:14:54 5:09:58 5:41:01 5:42:07
3 5:53:41 30 Richard William Dearden Karen Nash 混合 2 0:19:08 1:08:46 1:34:53 2:39:43 2:57:26 4:41:33 5:28:44 5:52:55 5:53:41
4 6:22:43 73 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 2 0:25:06 1:26:58 2:10:58 3:15:13 3:38:31 4:49:45 5:53:30 6:21:34 6:22:43
5 6:25:40 117 高崎 明日香 関　淳志 男子 3 0:28:57 1:21:28 2:02:03 3:20:13 3:40:43 4:57:56 5:54:51 6:24:23 6:25:40
6 6:26:35 51 川野 貴司 松永　朋子 混合 3 0:23:31 1:18:18 1:59:11 3:04:35 3:26:48 4:47:14 5:53:17 6:25:13 6:26:35
7 6:32:31 54 正木 圭 中野　洋平 男子 4 0:23:07 1:18:15 1:54:31 2:59:04 3:21:22 4:44:52 6:00:37 6:31:34 6:32:31
8 6:34:19 58 北原 涼平 竹内　元祥 男子 5 0:23:28 1:18:26 1:57:42 3:05:48 3:27:44 4:50:57 5:58:10 6:33:12 6:34:19
9 6:36:32 61 鈴木 智人 鈴木　純子 混合 4 0:23:14 1:28:56 2:10:48 3:22:21 3:44:52 5:03:11 6:03:16 6:35:30 6:36:32
10 6:36:59 9 杉浦 慶一 津田 良輔 男子 6 0:25:07 1:17:05 1:52:30 3:07:59 3:34:57 4:59:33 6:00:45 6:35:23 6:36:59
11 6:47:13 90 内川 良太郎 中嶋　朋司 男子 7 0:21:29 1:22:59 2:05:36 3:16:31 3:40:19 5:03:11 6:18:50 6:46:09 6:47:13
12 6:47:24 76 鈴木 竜玄 横山　弘明 男子 8 0:30:21 1:31:06 2:14:37 3:28:06 3:47:19 5:19:43 6:20:31 6:46:27 6:47:24
13 6:47:52 91 原 敏多 村田　公生 男子 9 0:36:33 1:27:50 2:07:20 3:14:49 3:36:46 5:09:44 6:11:35 6:46:29 6:47:52
14 6:50:33 45 中井 俊介 森本　大輔 男子 10 0:24:12 1:50:21 2:25:16 3:35:36 3:57:49 5:11:39 6:16:59 6:49:13 6:50:33
15 6:59:17 62 鈴木 潤子 久津間　紗希 女子 1 0:24:59 1:19:45 2:19:25 3:30:39 3:52:42 5:27:56 6:31:44 6:58:24 6:59:17
16 7:08:09 55 四俣 徹 安藤　茂樹 男子 11 0:22:48 1:04:21 1:36:58 2:58:19 3:22:22 5:19:33 6:28:19 7:07:00 7:08:09
17 7:09:35 94 海野 裕介 小林　弘和 男子 12 0:22:55 1:29:30 2:11:52 3:28:54 3:50:39 5:13:28 6:38:29 7:08:17 7:09:35
18 7:18:00 66 手塚 友喜 いいの　わたる 混合 5 0:24:42 1:22:14 2:26:45 3:42:21 4:05:45 5:33:33 6:44:01 7:16:51 7:18:00
19 7:25:48 123 泥谷 範幸 新名　健太郎 男子 13 0:24:23 1:35:27 2:16:14 3:33:21 4:00:39 5:37:56 6:47:47 7:24:15 7:25:48
20 7:27:34 56 久保 和彦 冨澤　いずみ 混合 6 0:37:58 1:46:45 2:41:28 3:58:21 4:22:15 5:51:51 6:55:15 7:26:23 7:27:34
21 7:28:11 67 北村 隆豊 中江　教夫 男子 14 0:20:42 1:45:31 2:23:46 3:59:39 4:28:05 5:58:49 6:58:38 7:27:03 7:28:11
22 7:31:14 50 足立 滋 足立　亜香音 混合 7 0:26:09 1:37:18 2:22:51 3:54:36 4:18:23 5:36:31 6:53:14 7:29:36 7:31:14
23 7:37:36 113 五味 晃宏 永井　稔大 男子 15 0:25:35 1:29:25 2:20:31 3:51:34 4:18:59 5:45:30 7:05:16 7:36:28 7:37:36
24 7:39:14 97 近藤 えり 新井　英之 混合 8 0:24:31 1:41:14 2:21:30 3:46:04 4:09:47 5:53:46 7:04:02 7:37:57 7:39:14
25 7:39:59 538 溝口 みな子 鈴木　悟 混合 9 0:26:11 1:38:07 2:25:58 3:50:01 4:16:16 5:53:40 7:02:46 7:38:21 7:39:59
26 7:43:31 49 田沼 久美子 廣岡　正敏 混合 10 0:26:01 1:32:05 2:30:39 3:44:30 4:08:37 6:01:02 7:09:13 7:42:19 7:43:31
27 7:45:40 53 大脇 則行 鈴木　栞奈 混合 11 0:24:49 1:52:46 2:34:12 3:51:32 4:18:47 5:54:06 7:13:13 7:44:49 7:45:40
28 7:48:03 85 近藤 展弘 美甘　晃一 男子 16 0:23:45 2:08:29 2:54:27 4:07:56 4:31:36 6:03:50 7:12:39 7:46:59 7:48:03
29 7:48:10 69 磯部 誠 山本　幸久 男子 17 0:24:03 1:27:15 2:11:48 3:32:47 4:01:52 5:50:19 7:05:35 7:46:40 7:48:10
30 7:55:45 64 木下 泉 須永　栄信 男子 18 0:25:19 1:27:02 2:12:43 3:48:30 4:19:50 6:00:59 7:14:32 7:54:30 7:55:45
31 8:01:20 79 竹中 祐三 千田　誠 男子 19 0:41:23 1:55:47 2:38:32 4:13:33 4:37:25 6:11:41 7:26:18 8:00:08 8:01:20
32 8:02:04 86 東 秀訓 中村 真理子 混合 12 0:40:16 1:33:12 2:13:30 3:46:34 4:17:28 6:01:05 7:22:34 8:00:55 8:02:04
33 8:02:32 57 富所 康広 竹嶋　優子 混合 13 0:24:29 1:16:49 2:13:03 3:35:56 4:07:05 6:11:18 7:20:12 8:01:11 8:02:32
34 8:02:50 114 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 20 0:26:34 2:25:46 2:59:53 4:16:39 4:40:15 6:16:42 7:30:34 8:01:16 8:02:50
35 8:03:54 88 鈴木 功一 鈴木　千史 混合 14 0:27:53 1:28:17 2:46:33 4:13:43 4:39:19 6:08:05 7:28:55 8:02:14 8:03:54
36 8:04:46 99 木下 正大 木下　佳子 混合 15 0:24:16 1:53:24 2:47:38 4:13:42 4:39:51 6:15:03 7:29:43 8:03:44 8:04:46
37 8:06:22 109 清水 健一 菅谷　充樹 男子 21 0:25:33 1:39:29 2:21:23 3:58:26 4:22:59 5:57:57 7:31:57 8:05:00 8:06:22
38 8:10:05 118 井関 康人 滝澤　栄介 男子 22 0:30:27 1:37:05 2:24:53 3:48:07 4:11:46 6:02:44 7:21:30 8:07:32 8:10:05
39 8:15:19 43 増子 秀一 増子　伸江 混合 16 0:24:56 2:03:13 2:53:17 4:39:53 5:02:53 6:23:25 7:40:57 8:14:04 8:15:19
40 8:15:59 65 加藤 泰雄 小杉　右紀子 混合 17 0:28:00 1:34:16 2:21:24 3:56:20 4:21:26 6:09:07 7:29:36 8:14:00 8:15:59
41 8:16:05 96 脇村 尚樹 飯塚　友紀子 混合 18 0:24:40 1:44:42 2:47:27 4:08:56 4:42:47 6:26:07 7:42:46 8:15:04 8:16:05
42 8:17:36 78 佐藤 大輔 稲垣　吉正 男子 23 0:27:10 2:05:54 3:02:57 4:34:16 5:03:00 6:30:47 7:46:32 8:15:38 8:17:36



Straight A day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
43 8:23:00 84 守永 朋子 光瀬　美樹 女子 2 0:26:15 1:36:41 2:25:44 3:58:37 4:27:58 6:09:57 7:42:18 8:21:51 8:23:00
44 8:26:12 40 石井 尚久 野間　陽子 混合 19 0:25:49 1:50:47 2:44:35 4:25:46 4:51:26 6:29:13 7:41:12 8:24:21 8:26:12
45 8:26:21 81 相羽 大輔 片岡　千尋 混合 20 0:25:17 1:37:17 2:22:37 3:46:10 4:26:26 6:10:00 7:40:25 8:25:05 8:26:21
46 8:35:33 111 高山 英恵 池田　麻子 女子 3 0:29:21 1:55:59 2:46:51 4:25:02 4:52:36 6:30:48 7:50:46 8:33:57 8:35:33
47 8:39:09 80 横田 貴大 仲村　健太郎 男子 24 0:21:15 2:14:40 3:05:32 4:17:25 5:10:16 6:56:47 8:07:36 8:37:56 8:39:09
48 8:41:35 63 佐藤 謙司 古畑　陽介 男子 25 0:24:35 1:55:29 2:51:24 4:26:48 4:54:08 6:38:56 8:00:16 8:38:15 8:41:35
49 8:45:26 59 生沼 理志 広瀬　文吾 男子 26 0:36:11 2:02:25 2:42:01 3:59:54 4:26:06 6:46:01 8:04:59 8:43:25 8:45:26
50 8:50:25 48 小野 純子 古市　秀明 混合 21 0:26:07 1:33:19 2:28:33 4:13:26 4:42:07 6:43:41 8:10:04 8:48:58 8:50:25
51 8:55:32 106 佐藤 公久 束村　宏 男子 27 0:39:48 3:06:50 3:53:44 5:15:09 5:37:27 7:06:22 8:13:35 8:53:59 8:55:32
52 8:58:01 92 清水 直樹 若松　和馬 男子 28 0:21:37 1:16:26 1:58:17 3:16:19 3:38:46 5:23:36 8:14:33 8:56:46 8:58:01

mp1 39 茶谷 眞 内田　英一 男子 0:24:11 2:00:51 3:26:17 5:19:19 5:50:27 7:46:08 X 10:48:26 10:52:17
mp1 119 樋田 博信 濱田　慎司 男子 0:31:07 1:52:45 2:51:41 4:47:37 5:20:00 7:29:47 X 9:54:55 9:58:12
mp2 46 小倉 遥 小倉　健児 混合 0:28:07 1:55:12 2:56:46 6:08:50 6:36:20 X X 10:58:53 11:00:34
mp2 71 杭田 みのり 長谷川　舞衣 女子 0:26:48 2:12:28 3:30:34 6:05:45 6:33:58 8:19:07 X X 11:41:41
mp2 83 阿部 祐也 齋藤　洋孝 男子 0:39:06 2:43:51 4:50:14 X X 6:32:19 7:53:58 8:45:44 8:47:51
mp2 105 畑 秀信 畑　恵美子 混合 0:42:20 2:47:48 3:49:30 5:27:19 6:00:48 X 10:12:24 X 11:12:35
mp3 82 牧 健 山本　厚樹 男子 0:24:04 3:13:23 4:58:30 6:44:47 7:18:12 X X X 10:49:07
mp3 89 宮崎 英樹 斎藤しのぶ 混合 0:26:20 2:01:31 2:54:33 4:50:10 5:17:14 X X X 8:17:23
mp3 100 勝岡 英明 坂根　三保 混合 0:25:30 3:33:32 4:31:09 6:17:56 X X X 8:39:21 8:41:21
mp3 108 河竹 康之 河竹　由樹子 混合 0:51:22 2:17:12 3:49:06 5:42:02 X X X 10:38:46 10:40:43
mp3 112 高島 伸介 高島　麻衣子 混合 0:49:28 2:20:36 3:31:34 X X 4:17:50 X 7:18:20 7:20:16
mp4 41 鮒田　里香 亀谷 佳子 女子 0:58:19 X X X X 5:14:28 7:09:22 8:04:53 8:06:20
mp4 116 中島 瑞恵 北村　葉子 女子 0:47:10 3:10:29 4:39:04 X X X X 8:13:37 8:16:27
mp5 103 山口 剛司 中村　隆治 男子 0:26:52 3:38:16 5:05:45 X X X X X 8:42:47
ret 72 森岡 裕生 神津　崇 男子 0:46:25 2:13:56 3:22:41 5:28:13 5:55:10 7:48:17 9:20:13 10:01:31 10:04:17
ret 102 土井 望 森川　幹大 男子 0:46:43 2:52:02 3:58:47 5:24:46 5:53:10 7:40:28 9:23:17 10:03:27 10:05:23
ret 52 高木 直之 三宅　慎平 男子 0:28:47 2:24:28 3:30:00 5:36:59 6:21:20 8:11:21 9:44:36 10:21:01 10:24:00
ret 95 川畑 信章 岩本広和 男子 0:25:30 1:38:04 2:43:11 4:25:08 4:56:59 7:37:52 9:31:06 10:22:37 10:26:19
ret 115 安藤 孝俊 野村　亮介 男子 0:45:56 2:19:48 3:33:37 5:40:08 6:09:09 7:54:18 10:00:38 10:32:43 10:35:32
ret 74 郷谷 さと美 豊谷　健 混合 0:44:46 2:18:39 3:36:27 5:31:57 6:03:35 8:11:38 9:45:50 10:39:06 10:41:11
ret 122 那須野 公輔 近藤　鉄平 男子 0:41:41 2:31:49 3:45:53 5:14:41 5:43:28 7:21:28 8:25:40 9:00:33 9:01:40
ret 44 林 将太 池浪　誠 男子 0:25:22 2:00:31 2:44:43 4:20:20 4:57:59 7:10:34 8:31:43 9:05:53 9:07:40
ret 110 遠藤 和子 山本　高士 混合 0:44:25 2:09:48 3:02:19 4:44:46 5:13:16 6:57:12 8:33:17 9:14:10 9:16:12
ret 93 田中 良典 笹森　進也 男子 0:32:27 1:56:25 3:00:16 4:31:54 5:05:12 6:49:35 7:58:17 8:30:21 9:17:39
ret 107 馬淵 洋志 杉山　尚也 男子 0:38:06 2:12:23 3:04:02 4:44:10 5:19:58 7:13:18 8:36:43 9:27:28 9:29:17
ret 75 岸本 知久 大谷　健吾 男子 0:30:16 1:41:27 2:37:09 4:12:57 4:47:11 6:53:27 8:50:04 9:28:59 9:30:27
ret 121 森末 茂男 古川　真 男子 0:42:59 2:29:01 3:25:02 5:20:44 5:47:06 7:32:35 8:55:54 9:42:08 9:44:08
disq 87 韮澤 優 塩谷　昌弘 男子



Straight A day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 4:05:07 30 Richard William Dearden Karen Nash 混合 1 0:31:30 0:59:32 1:18:37 1:41:19 2:48:31 3:19:04 3:51:02 4:04:13 4:05:07
2 4:49:45 60 楠 健志 山岸 夏希 混合 2 0:34:09 1:10:02 1:34:55 2:01:50 3:18:01 3:54:13 4:28:58 4:47:57 4:49:45
3 4:51:30 9 杉浦 慶一 津田 良輔 男子 1 0:40:09 1:14:15 1:47:30 2:11:45 3:24:20 4:02:56 4:34:53 4:50:10 4:51:30
4 4:55:12 73 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 2 1:03:27 1:32:15 1:55:26 2:30:05 3:36:54 4:08:59 4:41:40 4:54:12 4:55:12
5 4:59:01 70 田中 基成 東　将央 男子 3 0:32:10 1:08:24 1:30:29 1:55:49 3:05:37 3:54:42 4:37:38 4:57:54 4:59:01
6 5:04:29 117 高崎 明日香 関　淳志 男子 4 0:39:47 1:27:23 1:53:33 2:19:13 3:41:00 4:15:28 4:47:23 5:03:09 5:04:29
7 5:05:58 58 北原 涼平 竹内　元祥 男子 5 0:42:45 1:23:20 1:50:37 2:16:06 3:31:11 4:09:04 4:46:37 5:04:30 5:05:58
8 5:08:02 114 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 6 0:42:31 1:16:04 1:42:35 2:15:06 3:37:32 4:13:11 4:47:12 5:06:21 5:08:02
9 5:10:25 45 中井 俊介 森本　大輔 男子 7 0:39:19 1:17:25 1:41:32 2:07:25 3:48:23 4:24:35 4:55:35 5:09:12 5:10:25
10 5:11:20 76 鈴木 竜玄 横山　弘明 男子 8 0:36:49 1:12:39 1:56:33 2:31:49 3:54:39 4:23:42 4:54:23 5:10:14 5:11:20
11 5:12:18 55 四俣 徹 安藤　茂樹 男子 9 0:39:40 1:12:31 1:38:26 2:06:09 3:33:05 4:10:14 4:52:25 5:11:01 5:12:18
11 5:12:18 62 鈴木 潤子 久津間　紗希 女子 1 0:50:38 1:22:59 1:47:09 2:27:38 3:44:58 4:17:04 4:53:47 5:10:57 5:12:18
13 5:39:33 85 近藤 展弘 美甘　晃一 男子 10 0:45:33 1:22:55 2:02:36 2:36:20 4:04:57 4:42:06 5:20:52 5:37:53 5:39:33
14 5:41:52 91 原 敏多 村田　公生 男子 11 0:40:58 1:15:51 1:47:24 2:35:26 3:54:42 4:41:18 5:21:07 5:40:35 5:41:52
15 5:43:22 94 海野 裕介 小林　弘和 男子 12 0:47:50 1:39:09 2:10:50 2:45:46 4:15:32 4:51:16 5:25:13 5:41:57 5:43:22
16 5:49:05 54 正木 圭 中野　洋平 男子 13 0:58:00 1:50:52 2:25:07 3:14:06 4:29:52 5:02:25 5:32:43 5:47:51 5:49:05
17 5:58:51 109 清水 健一 菅谷　充樹 男子 14 0:42:46 1:35:20 2:12:58 2:47:15 4:20:25 5:00:20 5:40:10 5:57:33 5:58:51
18 5:59:00 110 遠藤 和子 山本　高士 混合 3 0:49:20 1:36:50 2:09:00 2:43:41 4:15:02 4:55:50 5:36:02 5:57:42 5:59:00
19 5:59:15 66 手塚 友喜 いいの　わたる 混合 4 1:09:35 1:49:24 2:20:29 3:01:56 4:23:48 4:57:47 5:40:45 5:57:57 5:59:15
20 6:01:18 538 溝口 みな子 鈴木　悟 混合 5 0:54:49 1:40:47 2:10:54 2:40:20 4:28:42 5:08:02 5:41:23 5:59:48 6:01:18
21 6:03:02 92 清水 直樹 若松　和馬 男子 15 0:40:39 1:32:56 2:02:50 2:44:29 4:13:08 4:52:37 5:36:48 6:00:23 6:03:02
22 6:03:42 61 鈴木 智人 鈴木　純子 混合 6 0:40:01 1:21:30 1:49:44 2:58:00 4:28:17 5:05:06 5:41:07 6:02:04 6:03:42
23 6:06:23 106 佐藤 公久 束村　宏 男子 16 0:50:43 1:35:21 2:10:44 2:46:27 4:17:10 4:55:26 5:42:10 6:04:44 6:06:23
24 6:06:48 79 竹中 祐三 千田　誠 男子 17 0:50:00 1:55:03 2:29:59 3:05:13 4:29:00 5:15:27 5:48:49 6:05:20 6:06:48
25 6:09:46 113 五味 晃宏 永井　稔大 男子 18 0:49:37 1:28:50 2:10:56 2:49:44 4:29:42 5:07:16 5:46:38 6:08:24 6:09:46
26 6:10:38 67 北村 隆豊 中江　教夫 男子 19 0:40:20 1:14:09 1:53:33 2:20:43 4:54:06 5:27:01 5:55:42 6:09:18 6:10:38
27 6:13:04 88 鈴木 功一 鈴木　千史 混合 7 0:53:22 1:29:24 2:09:57 2:50:04 4:33:10 5:14:15 5:52:06 6:11:28 6:13:04
28 6:16:21 49 田沼 久美子 廣岡　正敏 混合 8 0:42:25 1:22:11 1:58:54 2:35:21 4:16:25 5:15:03 5:53:11 6:14:37 6:16:21
29 6:22:34 51 川野 貴司 松永　朋子 混合 9 1:11:43 2:10:24 2:46:59 3:23:56 4:46:07 5:23:09 6:02:41 6:20:37 6:22:34
30 6:27:36 96 脇村 尚樹 飯塚　友紀子 混合 10 0:58:58 1:40:53 2:17:05 2:51:36 4:49:55 5:31:59 6:09:09 6:25:57 6:27:36
31 6:27:57 97 近藤 えり 新井　英之 混合 11 0:43:22 1:20:13 2:11:04 2:48:48 4:46:27 5:26:46 6:04:30 6:26:27 6:27:57
32 6:36:04 84 守永 朋子 光瀬　美樹 女子 2 0:46:39 1:26:44 2:12:39 2:52:43 4:53:10 5:34:07 6:14:56 6:34:20 6:36:04
33 6:42:52 82 牧 健 山本　厚樹 男子 20 0:58:48 1:37:34 2:07:55 2:55:26 4:43:16 5:26:09 6:19:19 6:40:47 6:42:52
34 6:45:34 123 泥谷 範幸 新名　健太郎 男子 21 0:53:18 1:38:46 2:16:05 2:53:01 4:30:09 5:32:47 6:26:31 6:44:15 6:45:34
35 6:46:23 43 増子 秀一 増子　伸江 混合 12 1:06:40 1:43:21 2:16:28 2:54:07 4:56:49 5:41:36 6:25:11 6:44:44 6:46:23
36 6:48:31 57 富所 康広 竹嶋　優子 混合 13 0:43:36 1:24:24 1:56:57 2:38:08 4:25:33 5:15:05 6:11:55 6:46:21 6:48:31
37 6:49:06 102 土井 望 森川　幹大 男子 22 0:50:06 1:33:41 2:22:32 3:06:06 4:47:19 5:31:23 6:20:12 6:46:35 6:49:06
38 6:49:56 69 磯部 誠 山本　幸久 男子 23 1:23:50 2:05:44 2:38:30 3:20:36 4:54:02 5:36:59 6:23:39 6:48:08 6:49:56
39 6:53:42 86 東 秀訓 中村 真理子 混合 14 0:42:29 1:43:31 2:24:07 2:57:34 4:49:53 5:34:49 6:19:41 6:51:45 6:53:42
40 7:02:50 90 内川 良太郎 中嶋　朋司 男子 24 0:57:04 1:31:23 2:02:40 2:37:06 5:34:30 6:08:23 6:46:05 7:01:43 7:02:50
41 7:04:27 40 石井 尚久 野間　陽子 混合 15 1:00:39 2:06:02 2:49:57 3:45:01 5:19:04 5:59:15 6:40:45 7:02:22 7:04:27
42 7:04:53 48 小野 純子 古市　秀明 混合 16 0:52:56 1:34:14 2:13:50 2:59:26 5:01:01 5:51:02 6:36:20 7:02:38 7:04:53
43 7:08:57 103 山口 剛司 中村　隆治 男子 25 1:06:53 1:54:12 2:29:25 3:22:11 5:14:26 6:02:00 6:47:39 7:06:57 7:08:57
44 7:09:36 118 井関 康人 滝澤　栄介 男子 26 0:48:30 1:34:10 2:12:40 2:59:39 4:43:21 5:33:22 6:41:24 7:07:41 7:09:36



Straight A day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
45 7:13:59 53 大脇 則行 鈴木　栞奈 混合 17 0:52:52 1:30:33 2:02:53 2:42:13 5:37:23 6:13:23 6:55:13 7:12:28 7:13:59
46 7:15:59 56 久保 和彦 冨澤　いずみ 混合 18 0:53:18 1:26:17 3:42:02 4:12:38 5:42:57 6:18:18 6:55:59 7:14:29 7:15:59
47 7:17:15 99 木下 正大 木下　佳子 混合 19 0:58:23 1:54:39 3:14:54 4:07:29 5:37:07 6:16:01 6:57:16 7:15:56 7:17:15
48 7:20:37 81 相羽 大輔 片岡　千尋 混合 20 0:57:41 1:42:21 2:15:32 3:01:26 5:01:57 5:56:16 6:55:22 7:19:11 7:20:37
49 7:21:55 63 佐藤 謙司 古畑　陽介 男子 27 0:59:40 1:46:36 2:53:19 3:46:10 5:51:05 6:26:09 7:03:52 7:20:26 7:21:55
50 7:23:41 100 勝岡 英明 坂根　三保 混合 21 2:07:55 2:47:08 3:18:56 4:01:41 5:29:54 6:13:33 7:01:20 7:21:46 7:23:41
51 7:25:16 64 木下 泉 須永　栄信 男子 28 1:16:30 2:02:18 2:50:17 3:39:42 5:28:14 6:11:18 6:54:56 7:23:27 7:25:16
52 7:34:22 50 足立 滋 足立　亜香音 混合 22 1:40:30 2:48:18 3:23:34 4:09:22 5:47:58 6:29:32 7:09:12 7:32:44 7:34:22
53 7:35:53 80 横田 貴大 仲村　健太郎 男子 29 0:51:56 1:46:09 2:41:43 3:13:03 5:58:55 6:35:41 7:17:16 7:34:38 7:35:53
54 7:40:38 46 小倉 遥 小倉　健児 混合 23 1:12:20 2:02:00 2:49:36 3:31:12 5:44:04 6:31:29 7:13:04 7:38:48 7:40:38
55 7:41:11 44 林 将太 池浪　誠 男子 30 1:01:45 2:04:32 2:51:24 3:59:21 5:47:22 6:29:12 7:18:55 7:39:14 7:41:11
56 7:43:31 65 加藤 泰雄 小杉　右紀子 混合 24 0:52:32 1:37:06 2:13:49 3:00:19 5:27:36 6:22:25 7:15:32 7:41:31 7:43:31
57 7:49:07 107 馬淵 洋志 杉山　尚也 男子 31 1:03:02 1:58:51 2:53:06 3:35:56 5:24:41 6:15:35 7:17:19 7:45:39 7:49:07
58 7:50:46 89 宮崎 英樹 斎藤しのぶ 混合 25 1:07:26 2:06:24 2:46:55 3:22:21 5:31:41 6:28:49 7:25:49 7:48:48 7:50:46
59 7:54:29 78 佐藤 大輔 稲垣　吉正 男子 32 0:50:18 1:46:37 3:45:13 4:22:45 6:15:25 6:56:15 7:34:53 7:52:41 7:54:29
60 8:02:09 75 岸本 知久 大谷　健吾 男子 33 1:11:15 2:17:57 3:14:05 3:58:42 5:48:26 6:42:47 7:32:54 8:00:11 8:02:09
61 8:13:59 111 高山 英恵 池田　麻子 女子 3 0:56:30 1:37:10 2:46:22 3:36:46 5:27:56 6:50:02 7:45:08 8:12:06 8:13:59
62 8:23:53 115 安藤 孝俊 野村　亮介 男子 34 0:55:00 2:14:28 2:51:36 3:38:16 6:13:36 7:10:54 7:57:31 8:21:47 8:23:53
63 8:26:58 119 樋田 博信 濱田　慎司 男子 35 0:56:30 1:41:18 2:35:32 3:34:31 5:43:00 6:41:43 7:49:45 8:24:40 8:26:58
64 8:34:26 72 森岡 裕生 神津　崇 男子 36 1:16:09 2:19:33 3:03:44 4:05:33 6:06:45 7:03:40 8:05:56 8:32:02 8:34:26

mp2 108 河竹 康之 河竹　由樹子 混合 1:21:40 2:18:10 X 3:11:54 X 6:26:30 7:49:34 8:35:09 8:39:12
mp3 39 茶谷 眞 内田　英一 男子 1:29:44 X X X 2:46:35 3:35:25 4:30:59 4:56:40 4:58:52
mp3 116 中島 瑞恵 北村　葉子 女子 1:19:38 X X X 2:54:48 3:59:06 4:43:36 5:17:30 5:20:32
mp4 41 鮒田　里香 亀谷 佳子 女子 1:35:15 3:15:36 4:44:33 5:51:28 X X X X 11:09:25
mp4 71 杭田 みのり 長谷川　舞衣 女子 1:29:48 2:40:48 X X X X 7:02:10 7:30:38 7:33:08
mp4 121 森末 茂男 古川　真 男子 1:20:08 2:16:02 3:16:24 4:32:17 X X X X 9:16:40
mp5 112 高島 伸介 高島　麻衣子 混合 X X X X X 1:02:12 1:59:46 2:41:25 2:44:06
mp5 122 那須野 公輔 近藤　鉄平 男子 1:24:41 X X X X X 4:33:36 5:26:54 5:29:57
mp6 93 田中 良典 笹森　進也 男子 1:27:14 X X X X X X 4:05:56 4:08:56
mp8 59 生沼 理志 広瀬　文吾 男子 X X X X X X X X 2:00:08
mp8 95 川畑 信章 岩本広和 男子 X X X X X X X X 2:31:13
ret 52 高木 直之 三宅　慎平 男子 37 1:18:53 2:23:06 3:01:29 4:23:14 6:45:43 7:46:24 9:08:56 9:37:40 9:39:53
ret 74 郷谷 さと美 豊谷　健 混合 26 1:07:18 2:49:27 3:32:28 4:56:15 7:40:31 8:24:48 9:09:56 9:33:45 9:35:21
disq 105 畑 秀信 畑　恵美子 混合 1:07:45 2:41:18 3:21:01 4:56:25 7:31:19 8:23:22 9:12:41 X 9:35:45


